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Autumn Term
16/09/2024 -13/12/2024

06/01/2025 - 04/04/2025

Spring Term

Summer Term
22/04/2025 - 27/06/2025

A Levels
International Students

COURSE

DATES/WEEKS

PRICE

A LEVELS - 2 YEARS
3 subjects

September Start / 41 weeks

£24,360 per year

A LEVELS - 18 MONTHS
3 subjects

January Start / 25 weeks
September Start / 41 weeks

£19,488 - Year 1
£24,360 - Year 2

A LEVELS -1 TERM

Varied Starts

3 subjects 1term /12 weeks S
A Levels

UK / EU / BNO Prices

COURSE DATES/WEEKS PRICE

A LEVELS
3 subjects

September Start / 41 weeks

£12,500 per year

A LEVELS - 18 MONTHS
3 subjects

January Start / 25 weeks
September Start / 41 weeks

£10,000- Year 1
£12,500 - Year 2

A LEVELS -1TERM

Varied Starts

3 subjects 1term / 12 weeks =I5

University Foundation Programme

All students

COURSE DATES/WEEKS PRICE

BUSINESS & FINANCE e
41 weeks / 25 weeks

LAW & HUMANITIES September / January Start | o0 o6
41 weeks / 25 weeks

SCIENCE & PHARMACY Sepitember / Jeney Sait |
41 weeks / 25 weeks

ENGINEERING & September / January Start £16,500

COMPUTING

41 weeks / 25 weeks
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ACCOMMODATION TYPE DATES / WEEKS PRICE
September Start
Homestay Half board 41 weeks EEA0E
Single room
16-17 yo January Start
25 weeks 2328
September Start
Homestay Full board 41 weeks 2
Single room
16-17 yo January Start £5625
25 weeks ’
September Start £10,500
Young Adult Residence 41 weeks
Self-catering, en-suite room
16-17 yo January Start N/A
25 weeks
September Start
Adult Residence 41 weeks £7,995
Self-catering, en-suite room
18+ January Start
25 weeks £4.875
September Start £16.495
41 weeks*
Steven Gerrard Residence
Full board, shared room IR 9 SN £15,820
38 weeks**
16-17 yo
January Start
25 weeks £1,020

*41 weeks in the SGA Residence includes 3 weeks in Homestay over Christmas
**38 weeks in the SGA Residence, students must travel home for 3 weeks over Christmas

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION FEES PRICE

Any special dietary requirements
*Price available on request and depending on dietary requirements

From £30 per week

Please note: All accommodation options are subject to availability. If accommodation is limited
we may be able to find alternative accommodation with varying prices.



Other Prices 2024-25

Steven Gerrard Football Training

All students

COURSE DATES/WEEKS PRICE
FOOTBALL TRAINING -

September Start S 22000
FOOTBALL TRAINING - 25 weeks £8,750
January Start

Year 2 price to be agreed at point of booking.

OTHER PRICES INFO PRICE
Registration Fee Non-refundable £300
International Deposit Deducted from total course fees £5,000
Domestic Deposit Deducted from total course fees £1,000

Chemistry £620 per year
Science practical fees Biology £620 per year
Physics £620 per year
Single Ai t T fer f
ingle Airpor _ ransfer from One way £100
Manchester Airport
S!ngle Alrpqrt Transfer from O WEY £60
Liverpool Airport
Other Airport One Way Price on request

Social Activities

Bookable on arrival

Free - £50

Enrolment Deposit, Method and Conditions of Payment
1. All students are required to pay a £300 Registration Fee. The Registration Fee is non-

refundable.

2. International students are required to pay a £5,000 deposit towards fees. Once this has
been paid, the Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS) can be issued (if required).
Deposit refunds are subject to our Terms and Conditions and at the discretion of the
Principal. In case of a student’s visa being refused, all fees paid will be refunded, except for
the non-refundable registration fee of £300. Proof of visa refusal will be required.

3. Domestic students are required to pay a £1,000 deposit towards fees. Deposit refunds are
subject to our Terms and Conditions and at the discretion of the Principal.

4. Fees must be paid in advance. Instalments are available at the Principal’s discretion and will
be discussed during the interview process.

5. If a student wishes to withdraw from the College, please see our Terms and Conditions for
full details and charges that may be applied.

6. All exam fees are charged separately and in addition to course fees.

7. Course books will be charged and paid for upon arrival. Fees will vary depending on

subjects.

8. Additional subject practical fees may be required but will be discussed at interview stage
9. The Steven Gerrard Academy have their own Ts & Cs for football training and
accommodation which are separate to LILA* College. All details will be provided at point of

booking.

TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909

Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to

your agent



